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N -

Nome
VENENO
PLAY BOY
LANTERNA VERDE
INSANO
MAGNIFICO
RAIDER
PREDADOR
WHAT SAPP
CASTELO
MITO
MESTRE
BALADA
REVOADA
JAGUAR

MAQUINA

Anilha
063938
014378
030593
033021
031614
057121
035465
021306
010703
120542
022665
013122
007751
023921
009043

Dono
JOAO
JOSE DESTEFANI
JOSE
ADEILDO
HAROLDO
RICARDO ARAO
WERITON
GUILHERME
THIAGO
CHUIN
JOSELIO
PAULO COGO
ATANACIO
WESLEY
WERITON E MORENO

CAMPEONATO 19/03/2023

Cidade
CASTELO
CASTELO ES
VNI
CACHOEIRO
CASTELO ES
CACHOEIRO
IBATIBA
CACHOEIRO
CASTELO ES
CASTELO ES
CASTEO ES
CASTELO
CASTELO ES
C.CASTELO
IBATIBA

SOC-ES
10/15 min Pontos
67/206 30
108/182 28
128/147 26
69/126 24
117/123 22
120/111 20
42/106 18
57/102 16
80/100 14
97/96 12
56/92 10
80/87 10
75/83 10
86/79 10
158/70 10
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